
5/23/18

$74,490.00

Somers	Schools	-	Executive	Summary

Total	Savings	(Annual)

$29,629.00

$24,941.00

$51,914.00

Customer	Balance

$76,859.41

$68,770.94

$105,868.89

Energy	Savings	
(Annual)

$21,742.00

$18,688.00

$34,060.00

$106,484.00

Maintenance	Savings	
(Annual)

$7,887.00

$6,253.00

$17,854.00

$31,994.004.8	years

$156,047.89

$139,625.86

$214,945.95

$510,619.70$251,499.24

School	Name Total	Cost Utility	Incentive
R.O.I.		(Including	

Maintenance	Savings)

Somers	Elementary	
School

Somers	High	School

5.3	years

5.6	years

3.7	years

Totals

Mabelle	B.	Avery	
Middle	School

$232,907.30

$208,396.80

$320,814.84

$762,118.94


