Somers Schools - Executive Summary

School Name	Total Cost	Utility Incentive	Customer Balance	R.O.I. (Including Maintenance Savings)	Energy Savings (Annual)	Maintenance Savings (Annual)	Total Savings (Annual)
Somers Elementary School	\$232,907.30	\$76,859.41	\$156,047.89	5.3 years	\$21,742.00	\$7,887.00	\$29,629.00
Mabelle B. Avery Middle School	\$208,396.80	\$68,770.94	\$139,625.86	5.6 years	\$18,688.00	\$6,253.00	\$24,941.00
Somers High School	\$320,814.84	\$105,868.89	\$214,945.95	3.7 years	\$34,060.00	\$17,854.00	\$51,914.00
Totals	\$762,118.94	\$251,499.24	\$510,619.70	4.8 years	\$74,490.00	\$31,994.00	\$106,484.00

5/23/18